
TERM 1 - 2021 
WEEK MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

1 
1 FEB  

COVID LOCKDOWN 
2 
COVID LOCKDOWN 

3 
COVID LOCKDOWN 

4 
COVID LOCKDOWN 

5  

COVID LOCKDOWN 

 
 

 

2 

8 

 

School Commenced  

9 
 

10 
 

 

11 
 

12 
 

 

3 

15 

 
5.00pm – 5.45pm 

Swallow  Block 
Parent Class 

Meetings 

16 

 

5.00pm – 5.45pm 
Cockatoo Block 

Parent Class 
Meetings 

17 

 
 

18 

 

5.00pm – 5.45pm 
Whistler & 

Goshawk Block 
Parent Class 

Meetings 

19 
 

4 
22 

 

5.00pm – 5.45pm 
Sandpiper Block 

Parent Class 
Meetings  

 

23 
 

24 
 
 

 

25 
Community Assembly 

Miss Addison  
YR 5/6 – Swallow 2 

 
 

26 

Defence Families 
Morning Tea 

5 
1 MAR 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 5 

6 
8 

 

9 

BASSA Summer 
Carnival 

10 
 

11 
Community Assembly 

Mr Doherty 
YR 3/4 - Cockatoo 4 

12 
 

7 
15 

 
Swimming Carnival  

YR4  -YR6 
 

 

16 17 
 

18 
BOOST WORKSHOP 

9 -12  
 

19 

8 
22 

 

23 
 
PROTECTIVE 
BEHAVIOURS 
WORKSHOP 
6.30 – 8.00 

24 
 

25 
BOOST WORKSHOP 
9-12 
 

Community Assembly 
Mr Richardson 

YR 4 – Cockatoo 3 
 

 

26 

BASSA 
SWIMMING 
CARNIVAL 

9 
29 30 

PROTECTIVE 
BEHAVIOURS 
WORKSHOP 
6.30 – 8.00 
 

31 
 

1 APR 
 

 
Community Assembly 

Miss Cooper  
YR 1 – Whistler 3 

2 
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