TERM 1 - 2021

WEEK	IVI I - ZUZ I MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
1	1 FEB COVID LOCKDOWN	2 COVID LOCKDOWN	3 COVID LOCKDOWN	4 COVID LOCKDOWN	5 COVID LOCKDOWN
2	8 School Commenced	9	10	11	12
3	 ¹⁵ 5.00pm – 5.45pm Swallow Block Parent Class Meetings 	16 5.00pm – 5.45pm Cockatoo Block Parent Class Meetings	17	18 5.00pm – 5.45pm Whistler & Goshawk Block Parent Class Meetings	19
4	22 5.00pm – 5.45pm Sandpiper Block Parent Class Meetings	23	24	25 Community Assembly Miss Addison YR 5/6 – Swallow 2	26 Defence Families Morning Tea
5	PUBLIC HOLIDAY	2	3	4	5
6	8	9 BASSA Summer Carnival	10	11 Community Assembly Mr Doherty YR 3/4 - Cockatoo 4	12
7	15 Swimming Carnival YR4 -YR6	16	17	18 BOOST WORKSHOP 9 -12	19
8	22	23 PROTECTIVE BEHAVIOURS WORKSHOP 6.30 – 8.00	24	25 BOOST WORKSHOP 9-12 Community Assembly Mr Richardson YR 4 – Cockatoo 3	26 BASSA SWIMMING CARNIVAL
9	29	30 PROTECTIVE BEHAVIOURS WORKSHOP 6.30 – 8.00	31	1 APR Community Assembly Miss Cooper YR 1 – Whistler 3	2 GOOD FRIDAY